MERCRLISER [EMD 4.2 M| 200] < Camshaft b w
Serial Mbr A ange: 83020001 THRU 88020166 [USA)

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

2 23 855461 |BUSHIMG, Standard 4

2 23 801333864 | BUSHING. [.25mm) AR A

3 28 801331736|KEY 1

4 801331733 PLATE, Cam Guide 1

5 10 803913335| SCREW, (M8« 18] 2

f 13 811384 | LOCKWASHER, [M3) 2

7 43 2h4085| GEAR 1

a2 43 279698 | GEAR 1

3 854087 | 0L PUMP 1

10 10 803913335| SCREW, (M8« 18] 3

11 13 A11460| LOCK W ASHER 3

12 43 254088 | GEAR ASSEMBLY 1

13 10 811415|SCREW 1

14 10 803913935| SCREW, (M8« 18] 2

15 13 A11460| LOCK W ASHER 3

12766




